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Normal use up 
to 9 hour/day

Ergonomics
Providing complete support in any working position, enabling you to 
always sit correctly and breathe properly.

• Sculptured seat with waterfall front combined tapered back with clear 
lumbar support and “Tvedt” cushion encourages movement and an 
upright posture.

• Uniquely smooth & frictionless movement, paired with intuitive 
weight adjustment.

• Anyone can adjust the chair to their own personal needs.
• Adjust your chair how you need it without being an ergonomic expert

Quality
• 10 year guarantee

Scandinavian Business Seating is certified in accordance to:
• ISO 9001
• ISO 14001 

RH Mereo is certified in accordance to: 
• EN 1335-1-2-3 A
• Möbelfakta
• NPR 1813
• ANSI/BIFMA

Environment
• Supports companies’ environmental profile and credibility (CSR) - 

Cradle to cradle proof
• Easy to disassemble and no harmful chemicals
• ISO 14025 (EPD)
• GREENGUARD

Uncompromising ergonomics combined with innovation and design. 
RH Mereo helps you to achieve an active sitting position, better 
concentration and better performance. RH Mereo is also perfect for 
workplaces where several people use the same chair.

Design
Materials and surfaces communicating comfort and wellbeing through 
bodyfitting forms. Expressing human performance.

Fire classifications
Foams and standard fabrics are tested to BS/EN 1021–1&2 (cigarette 
& match). Foam and fabric according to BS-5852 ignition source 5 (crib 
5) can be delivered on request. Please contact our customer service for 
further information. RH Mereo can be delivered according to CAL TB-133

Maintenance
Vacuum clean the chair with a furniture brush or wipe it with a clean, cloth 
or sponge slightly dampened with lukewarm clean water.  
Do not remove any plastic parts or attempt to open the seating mecha-
nism. Contact your Scandinavian Business Seating dealer if  
the chair requires servicing or maintenance.

See www.rhchairs.com for RH Mereo interactive user instruction guide.

An RH chair is the perfect work tool, a chair that 
puts you in optimal position all day, every day.

A few simple adjustments is all it takes to make 
your RH chair fit your individual anatomy. An RH 
chair supports upright posture and active sitting. 
Increasing your performance.

Ergonomia
Corretto supporto in ogni posizione di seduta, per una postura naturale 
ed una respirazione più profonda.

• Il sedile con il fronte sagomato, lo schienale affusolato, il supporto 
lombare e la comoda imbottitura incoraggiano il movimento ed una 
postura naturale. 

• Un movimento dolce e senza scatti si combina con regolazioni 
semplici ed intuitive. 

• Ogni persona può facilmente adattare la sedia alle proprie esigenze, 
indipendentemente dalla corporatura. 

• La sedia si regola in maniera precisa, senza dover essere degli esperti 
di ergonomia. 

Qualità
• 10 anni di garanzia

Scandinavian Business Seating è certificata secondo:
• ISO 9001
• ISO 14001 

RH Mereo è conforme alle certificazioni: 
• EN 1335-1-2-3 A
• Möbelfakta
• NPR 1813
• ANSI/BIFMA

Ambiente
• Influisce sul profilo e sulla credibilità ambientale di una azienda (CSR)  

progettata con un approccio C2C (cradle to cradle) 
• Facile da smontare e senza emissioni tossiche
• ISO 14025 (EPD)
• GREENGUARD

Design
I materiali e le superfici sono studiati per offrire il massimo comfort e 
benessere grazie alla adattabilità alle forme al corpo. L’espressione del 
design pensato per l’uomo.

Classificazione di resistenza al fuoco
L’imbottitura ed i tessuti standard sono testati secondo BS/EN 1021–
1&2 (cigarette & match). Disponibili su richiesta imbottitura e tessuti 
conformi a BS-5852 ignition source 5 (crib 5). Contattare il customer 
service fper maggiori informazioni. RH Mereo è disponibile anche conforme 
a CAL TB-133

Manutenzione
Spazzolare la sedia con una spazzola adatta o passarla con un panno o 
una spugna leggermente umidi.  
Non rimuovere le parti in plastica e non aprire il meccanismo Contattare 
Scandinavian Business Seating per informazioni su assistenza e 
manutenzione. 

Per maggiori informazioni consultare la guida di istruzioni interattiva di  
RH Mereo.

Ergonomia senza compromessi combinata con un design innovativo, RH Mereo ti aiuta a mantenerti attivo quando 
sei seduto, per avere una concentrazione migliore e un maggiore rendimento. RH Mereo, grazie alla possibilità di 

personalizzazione è perfetta per postazioni utilizzate da più persone diverse.

Una sedia RH è un vero e proprio strumento di lavoro, che ti permette di 
migliorare il tuo rendimento, giorno dopo giorno. Una semplice regolazione 
è tutto quello che ti serve per adattare la sedia al tuo corpo. Una sedia RH 

garantisce sempre una posizione corretta e una postura dinamica.  
Per la tua attività e per il tuo benessere. 

Ergonomía
Proporciona un soporte completo en cualquier posición de trabajo, 
permitiéndole siempre sentarse correctamente y respirar adecuada-
mente. 

• El asiento con pendiente negativa junto con el respaldo que ofrece 
un apoyo lumbar nítido y el cojín “Tvedt” situado entre los hombros, 
le estimulan al movimiento y a adoptar una postura erguida.

• Movimiento excepcionalmente suave y fluido, emparejado con su 
exclusivo ajuste intuitivo de peso.

• Cualquiera puede ajustar la silla a sus necesidades personales.
• Ajuste su silla como usted necesite sin ser un experto en ergonomía.

Calidad
• 10 años de garantía

Flokk está certificada según la:
• ISO 9001
• ISO 14001 

RH Mereo está certificada de acuerdo con: 
• EN 1335-1-2-3 A
• Möbelfakta
• NPR 1813
• ANSI/BIFMA

Medioambiente
• Apoya el perfil medioambiental de las empresas y su credibilidad 

(CSR) - Prueba de la cuna a la cuna.  
• Fácil de desmontar y sin agentes químicos dañinos.
• ISO 14025 (EPD)
• GREENGUARD

Diseño
Los materiales y superficies transmiten confort y bienestar, a través de 
formas que se adaptan al cuerpo. Mejoran el rendimiento humano. 

Clasificación al fuego
La espuma y telas estándar se han probado según la norma BS/EN 
1021–1&2 (cigarrillo y cerilla). La espuma y la tela según la norma BS-
5852 fuente de ignición 5 (crib 5) se puede suministrar bajo pedido. Por 
favor, contacte con nuestro Servicio de Atención al Cliente para más 
información. La silla RH Mereo puede solicitarse según CAL TB-133

Mantenimiento
Limpie la tapicería con una aspiradora provista de cepillo o utilice una 
esponja o un trapo para el polvo, humedecidos en agua tibia y escur-
ridos. No quite las cubiertas de plástico ni intente abrir el mecanismo 
del asiento. Póngase en contacto con su distribuidor de Scandinavian 
Business Seating si necesita servicio o mantenimiento de la silla. 

Visite flokk.com/rh para ver la guía de instrucciones interactiva de 
usuario de la silla RH Mereo.

Ergonomía exigente combinada con innovación y diseño. La silla RH Mereo le ayuda a conseguir una postura  
sentada activa, mejora la concentración y aumenta el rendimiento. La silla RH Mereo es perfecta para  

entornos laborales donde varias personas utilizan la misma silla.

Un silla RH es la herramienta de trabajo perfecta, una silla que le coloca 
en una posición óptima durante todo el día, todos los días. Unos sencillos 

ajustes es todo lo que necesita para que su silla RH se adapte a su anatomia 
específica. Una silla RH le permite adoptar una postura erguida y a la vez 

estar sentado de manera activa, aumentando su rendimiento.

Ergonomie
De RH Mereo zorgt voor volledige ondersteuning in de rug, in elke zit-
positie, zodat u altijd rechtop zit en beter kunt ademenhalen. 
De voordelen voor u op een rij:
• De gebogen rugleuning biedt steun aan de heupen en de onderrug. 

Het “Tvedt” kussen tussen de schouderbladen zet aan tot beweging 
en een rechte zithouding.

• Unieke zit- en kantelbewegingen, samen met unieke 
gewichtsaanpassingen.

• Na een kleine aanpassing is de RH Mereo geschikt voor iedere 
gebruiker. Ongeacht uw lichaamsbouw.

• Stel de stoel naar eigen behoefte in zonder een ergonomisch 
specialist te zijn.

Kwaliteit
• 10 jaar garantie

Flokk is gecertificeerd volgens:
• ISO 9001
• ISO 14001 

RH Mereo is gecertificeerd volgens: 
• EN 1335-1-2-3 A
• Möbelfakta
• NPR 1813
• ANSI/BIFMA

Milieu
• Ondersteunt het milieuprofiel en de geloofwaardigheid  

van bedrijven (CSR) - Cradle to cradle proof.
• Makkelijk te demonteren materialen, geen gebruik  

van schadelijke stoffen
• ISO 14025 (EPD)
• GREENGUARD

Design
Materialen en oppervlakken zorgen voor comfort en welzijn door middel 
van lichaamseigen vormen. Het optimum voor human performance.

Brandwerendheid
Foams en standaard stoffen worden getest volgens BS/EN 1021-1&2  
(sigaret en lucifer). Foam en stof getest volgens BS-5852 ontstekings-
bron 5 (crib 5) kunnen op aanvraag worden geleverd. Voor meer infor-
matie kunt u contact opnemen met onze afdeling Customer Service. 

Onderhoud
Stofzuig de stoel met een meubelborstel of gebruik een schone, uit-
gewrongen witte doek of een spons met lauw, schoon water. Verwijder 
geen kunststof afdekkappen en probeer niet om het zittingmechanisme 
te openen. Neem contact op met uw Flokk Dealer bij behoefte aan 
service of onderhoud van uw stoel.

Bekijk op https://info.flokk.com/global/rh/user-guide
de interactieve gebruikershandleiding.

Maak kennis met de RH Mereo waar innovatie en design hand in hand gaan met ergonomie, dat bij het ontwerp van de 
RH Mereo centraal staat. RH Mereo draagt bij aan een actieve zithouding, een betere concentratie en betere prestaties. 

De RH Mereo is uitstekend geschikt voor werkplekken waar meerdere mensen dezelfde bureaustoel gebruiken.

Een RH stoel is de perfecte werktool: een stoel die u de hele dag door geeft 
wat u nodig heeft; iedere dag opnieuw. Een eenvoudige handeling is alles wat 
nodig is om uw RH stoel aan te passen aan uw persoonlijke lichaamsmaten. 
Een RH stoel ondersteunt een actieve, rechte zithouding en stimuleert u om 

regelmatig te bewegen. Fitte mensen presteren immers beter!

ERGONOMI
Gir full støtte i alle arbeidsstillinger, slik at du alltid kan sitte riktig og 
puste uanstrengt.

• Med et skulpturelt sete med skrånet form i front kombinert med 
en konisk rygg med lumbar støtte og “Tvedt”-pute, oppfordrer RH 
Extend til bevegelse og en hevet holdning.  

• Jevn og friksjonsfri bevegelse, sammen med intuitiv vektjustering.
• Alle kan tilpasse stolen til sine egne personlige behov.
• Juster stolen uten å ha ergonomisk ekspertise.

KVALITET
• 10-års garanti 

Flokk er sertifisert i henhold til:
• ISO 9001
• ISO 14001 

RH Mereo er sertifisert i henhold til:
• EN 1335-1-2-3 A
• Möbelfakta
• NPR 1813
• ANSI/BIFMA

MILJØ
• Støtter selskaper sin miljøprofil og troverdighet (CSR) - Sertifisert 

for cradle-to-cradle-tilnærmingen til design, der hele livssyklusen til 
produktet inkluderes i bærekraftsmålet

• Enkel å demontere, ingen skadelige kjemikalier
• ISO 14025 (EPD)
• GREENGUARD

DESIGN
Materialer og overflater som kommuniserer komfort og velvære gjen-
nom kroppsnære former. Som skapt for å øke dine prestasjoner.

BRANNKLASSIFISERINGER
Skum og standard tekstiler er testet til BS / EN 1021-1 og 2 (sigarett og 
fyrstikk). Skum og stoff i henhold til BS-5852 tenningskilde 5 (krybbe 
5) kan leveres på forespørsel. Ta kontakt med kundeservice for mer 
informasjon.

VEDLIKEHOLD
Støvsug stolen med en møbelbørste eller tørk av med en ren klut eller 
svamp fuktet med lunkent, rent vann. Ikke fjern eventuelle plastdeler 
eller forsøk å åpne setemekanismen. Kontakt forhandleren din hvis 
stolen trenger service eller vedlikehold.

Se https://info.flokk.com/global/rh/user-guide  
for interaktive brukerveiledninger.

Kompromissløs ergonomi kombinert med innovasjon og design. RH Mereo hjelper deg til å oppnå en aktiv 
sitteposisjon, bedre konsentrasjon og bedre ytelse. RH Mereo er også perfekt for arbeidsplasser der flere 

personer bruker samme stol.

En RH-stol er det perfekte arbeidsverktøy; en stol som optimaliserer 
sittestillingen din hver dag, hele dagen. Et par enkle justeringer er alt som 

skal til for å tilpasse RH-stolen til din individuelle anatomi. En RH-stol 
støtter både i oppreist og aktiv sittende stilling og øker din ytelse. 

Ergonomi
Ger optimalt stöd i alla arbetspositioner så att du alltid sitter korrekt 
och andas ordentligt.

• Skulpterad sits med sluttande framkant i kombination med en 
avsmalnande rygg med ett tydligt svankstöd och “Tvedt” kudde 
stimulerar till rörelse och en upprätt position. 

• Ryggstödets vinkel kan ställas in separat.
• Unikt mjuk och friktionsfri knäledsgunga kombinerat med unik 

viktjustering.
• Vem som helst kan enkelt ställa in stolen efter sina personliga behov, 

liten eller stor.
• Du kan justera din stol så den passar dig utan att behöva vara en 

ergonomiexpert.

Kvalitet
• 10 års garanti

Flokk är certifierat enligt:
• ISO 9001
• ISO 14001 

RH Mereo är certifierad enligt:
• EN 1335-1-2-3 A
• Möbelfakta
• NPR 1813
• ANSI/BIFMA

Miljö
• Stödjer företags miljöprofil och trovärdighet (CSR) - Vagga till vagga
• Enkel att demontera och avger inga skadliga kemikalier
• ISO 14025 (EPD)
• GREENGUARD

Design
Former, material och design uttrycker komfort för kroppen och dess 
välbefinnande.

Brandklassning
Skum och standardtyger är testade enl. BS/EN 1021–1& (cigarett & 
öppen låga). Skum och tyg enligt BS-5852 antändningskälla 5 (crib 5) kan
levereras på begäran. Vänligen kontakta vår kundservice för mer
information. 

Underhåll
Dammsug stolen med möbelborste eller torka av den med en ren, vit 
trasa eller svamp som vridits ur i ljummet, rent vatten. Avlägsna inga 
plastlock och försök inte att öppna sitsmekanismen. Ta kontakt med din
Flokk-återförsäljare om du har behov av service eller underhåll på stolen.

Gå in på https://info.flokk.com/global/rh/user-guide för att se RH 
Mereo inställningsguide.

Kompromisslös ergonomi i kombination med innovation och design i minsta detalj. RH Mereo bidrar till en aktiv 
sittställning, bättre koncentration och ökad prestationsförmåga. RH Mereo lämpar sig perfekt för arbetsplatser 

där flera personer använder samma stol likaväl som till den individuella platsen. 

En RH stol är det perfekta arbetsverktyget, en stol som håller dig i en 
upprätt kroppshållning hela dagen, varje dag. En enkel inställning är allt 

som krävs för att anpassa din RH stol att passa din kropp. En RH stol bidrar 
till en upprätt ställning och ett aktivt sittande. Den ökar din effektivitet.

Ergonomie
Il vous permet d’être assis dans une position 
droite et de respirer, pour toujours plus de 
performance.

• Une assise effilée à l’avant combinée à un 
dossier sculpté intégrant un soutien lombaire 
réglable et un coussin “Tvedt” en haut 
dossier, favorisant le mouvement dans une 
posture droite.

• Le RH Mereo dispose d’un mécanisme 
décentré unique, vous pouvez régler la 
tension de basculement en fonction de vos 
envies.

• Des manettes de réglages intuitives.
• Coussins déclipsables sans outils.
• Notre siège s’adapte à toutes les 

morphologies (petit et grand gabarits)
• Ajustez votre siège en fonction des 

vos besoins sans être un spécialiste en 
ergonomie!!!

Qualité
• Garantie 10 ans

Flokk est certifié selon la norme:
• ISO 9001
• ISO 14011

RH Mereo est certifié selon les normes: 
• EN 1335-1-2-3 A
• Möbelfakta
• NPR 1813
• ANSI/BIFMA

Environnement
• Engagement de notre responsabilité en mat-

ière d’environnement (CSR) - Cycle de vie du 
produit (“du berceau au berceau”)

• Le démontage du siège est facile et aucun 
produit chimique dangereux n’est utilisé.

• ISO 14025 (EPD)
• Label Nordic Swan
• GREENGUARD

Design
Les matérieaux ont été sélectionnés pour vous 
offrir du confort et s’adapter aux formes de 
votre corps.

Classifications au feu
Nos mousses et nos revêtements standard 
sont testés selon la norme BS/EN 1021–1&2 
(cigarette & match). Les mousses et les 
revêtements répondant a la norme BS-5852 
ignition source 5 (crib 5) sont disponibles sur 
demande. Le modèle RH Mereo peut être 

proposé selon la norme CAL TB-133. Veuillez 
contacter notre service client pour tout 
complément d’information.

Entretien
Passer l’aspirateur sur le siège avec une brosse 
adaptée et/ou nettoyer avec un chiffon blanc 
ou une éponge propre trempée dans de
l’eau tiède propre, puis essoré. N’enlever 
aucune des protections en plastique et ne pas 
essayer d’ouvrir le mécanisme du siège. 
Contactez votre revendeur Flokk si vous avez 
besoin de réparations ou d’entretien sur le 
siège.

Veuillez consulter notre site internet pour les 
videos d’instruction :  
https://info.flokk.com/global/rh/user-guide

Une solution ergonomique sans compromis combinée à de l’innovation et du design. 
Le RH Mereo vous offre une position assise active pour une meilleure 

concentration et plus de performance. Ce modèle répond aux besoins de tous 
les utilisateurs des espaces de travail tertiaires. 

Les sièges RH sont des outils de travail conçus pour améliorer 
vos performances pendant vos journée de travail. 

Des ajustements simples et intuitifs permettent l’adaptation 
du siège en fonction de votre corps. Nos sièges favorisent 

une posture droite et une assise active améliorant 
vos performances.

Ergonomie
RH Mereo bietet vollflächige Unterstützung in jeder Position und hilft 
dauerhaft eine aufrechte Sitzposition beizubehalten und so die Atmung 
zu verbessern.

• Wie maßgeschneidert lässt er sich intuitiv im Handumdrehen auf 
Größe und Statur einstellen.

• Die gewölbte sowie taillierte Rückenlehne bietet eine integrierte 
Lordosenstütze, folgt der natürlichen S-Kurve der Wirbelsäule und 
fördert eine aufrechte Körperhaltung.

• Das Tvedt-Kissen der oberen Rückenlehne drückt die Schulterblätter 
sanft nach hinten und öffnet den Brustkorb für eine verbesserte und 
freiere Atmung. 

• Die nach vorne abgeschrägte Sitzfläche reduziert den Druck auf die 
Oberschenkel und unterstützt die Durchblutung der Beine.

Qualität
• 10 Jahre Garantie

Flokk ist zertifiziert gemäß:
• ISO 9001
• ISO 14001 

RH Mereo ist zertifiziert gemäß: 
• EN 1335-1-2-3 A
• Möbelfakta
• NPR 1813
• ANSI/BIFMA

Umwelt
• Unterstützt das Umweltprofil und die Glaubwürdigkeit des  

Unternehmens (CSR) - Cradle to cradle
• Einfache Demontage, kein Einsatz schädlicher Chemikalien
• ISO 14025 (EPD)
• GREENGUARD

Design
Hochwertige Materialien und Oberflächen vermitteln ein Gefühl von
Komfort und Wohlbefinden. Bei der Entwicklung steht der Mensch mit 
seinen Bedürfnissen im Mittelpunkt.

Feuersicherung
Schäume und Standard-Stoffe sind nach BS / EN 1021-1 & 2 (Zigarette & 
Streichholz) getestet. Schäume und Stoffe, die der BS-5852 Norm
Zündquelle 5 (crib 5) entsprechen, können auf Anfrage geliefert werden. 
Bitte kontaktieren Sie unseren Kundenservice für weitere Informationen. 
RH Mereo kann ebenfalls gemäß CAL TB-133 geliefert werden.

Pflegehinweis
Saugen Sie den Stuhl mit einer Möbelbürste ab oder wischen Sie ihn mit 
einem sauberen, weißen Tuch oder Schwamm ab. Achten Sie darauf, dass Sie 
dabei weder die Kunststoffabdeckung entfernen, noch den Sitzmechanismus 
öffnen. Wenn Sie Service oder Wartung für Ihren Stuhl benötigen, wenden 
Sie sich bitte an Ihren Flokk-Händler.

Eine interaktive Bedienungsanleitung für RH Mereo finden Sie unter
https://info.flokk.com/global/rh/user-guide

Kompromisslose Ergonomie gepaart mit Innovation und Design. 
RH Mereo trägt zu einer aktiven Sitzhaltung, besserem Konzentrationsvermögen und erhöhter Leistung bei. 

RH Mereo ist außerdem perfekt für Arbeitsplätze geeignet, an denen sich mehrere Anwender einen Stuhl teilen.

Ein Stuhl von RH ist das perfekte Arbeitswerkzeug. Er unterstützt Sie dabei, 
Höchstleistungen zu vollbringen. Den ganzen Tag. Jeden Tag.

Durch die einfache Bedienung passen Sie Ihren RH Stuhl individuell auf Ihren Körper an. 
Ein Stuhl von RH bringt Sie in eine aufrechte Position und fördert das aktive Sitzen.  

So steigern Sie Ihre Leistungsfähigkeit.

Ergonomie
RH Mereo bietet vollständige Unterstützung in jeder Position und hilft 
Ihnen dabei, eine aufrechte Sitzposition beizubehalten und dadurch
Ihre Atmung zu verbessern.

• Der leicht abfallende Sitz in Kombination mit dem Tvedt-
Kissen verleitet zu mehr Bewegung und fördert eine aufrechte 
Körperhaltung.

• Weiche und reibungslose Vor- und Rückwärtsbewegung gepaart mit 
einer einzigartigen intuitiven Gewichtseinstellung.

• Lässt sich im Handumdrehen auf jeden Nutzer einstellen, unabhängig 
von seinen Körpermassen.

• Einfache individuelle Einstellung des Stuhls, ohne dass man ein 
Ergonomie-Experte sein muss.

Qualität
• 10 Jahre Garantie

Flokk ist zertifiziert gemäss:
• ISO 9001
• ISO 14001 

RH Mereo ist zertifiziert gemäss: 
• EN 1335-1-2-3 A
• Möbelfakta
• NPR 1813
• ANSI/BIFMA

Umwelt
• Unterstützt das Umweltprofil und die Glaubwürdigkeit des  

Unternehmens (CSR) - Cradle to cradle
• Einfache Demontage, kein Einsatz schädlicher Chemikalien
• ISO 14025 (EPD)
• GREENGUARD

Design
Hochwertige Materialien und Oberflächen vermitteln ein Gefühl von
Komfort und Wohlbefinden. Bei der Entwicklung steht der Mensch mit 
seinen Bedürfnissen im Mittelpunkt.

Feuersicherung
Schäume und Standard-Stoffe sind nach BS / EN 1021-1 & 2 (Zigarette & 
Streichholz) getestet. Schäume und Stoffe, die der BS-5852 Norm
Zündquelle 5 (crib 5) entsprechen, können auf Anfrage geliefert werden. 
Bitte kontaktieren Sie unseren Kundenservice für weitere Informationen. 
RH Mereo kann ebenfalls gemäss CAL TB-133 geliefert werden.

Pflegehinweis
Saugen Sie den Stuhl mit einer Möbelbürste ab oder wischen Sie ihn mit
einem sauberen, weissen Tuch oder Schwamm ab. Achten Sie darauf, 
dass Sie dabei weder die Kunststoffabdeckung entfernen, noch den 
Sitzmechanismus öffnen. Wenn Sie Service oder Wartung für Ihren Stuhl 
benötigen, wenden Sie sich bitte an Ihren Flokk-Händler.

Eine interaktive Bedienungsanleitung für RH Mereo finden Sie unter
https://info.flokk.com/global/rh/user-guide

Kompromisslose Ergonomie gepaart mit Innovation und Design. 
RH Mereo trägt zu einer aktiven Sitzhaltung, besserem Konzentrationsvermögen und erhöhter Leistung bei. 

RH Mereo ist ausserdem perfekt für Arbeitsplätze geeignet, an denen sich mehrere Anwender einen Stuhl teilen.

Ein Stuhl von RH ist das perfekte Arbeitswerkzeug. Er unterstützt Sie dabei, 
Höchstleistungen zu vollbringen. Den ganzen Tag. Jeden Tag.

Durch die einfache Bedienung passen Sie Ihren RH Stuhl individuell auf Ihren Körper an. 
Ein Stuhl von RH bringt Sie in eine aufrechte Position und fördert das aktive Sitzen.  

So steigern Sie Ihre Leistungsfähigkeit.

Ergonomi
RH stole giver dig komplet støtte i alle arbejdsstillinger. Stolen hjælper 
dig med at sidde opret og holde dig i bevægelse, så du trækker vejret 
bedre og dermed præsterer bedre. 

• Ergonomisk formet sæde med afrundet forkant
• Den kropsformede ryg med markeret lændestøtte og ”Tvedts” 

puden mellem skulderbladene stimulerer bevægelse og understøtter 
en opret siddestilling

• Tilpas stolen din krop og nyd den jævne og glidende bevægelse. 
Ryglænsvinkel, hovedstøtte og armlæn tilpasses intuitivt

• RH Mereo er nem at tilpasse alle personer, uanset fysisk fremtoning

Kvalitet
• 10 års garanti

Flokk er certificeret i henhold til:
• ISO 9001
• ISO 14001 

RH Mereo er certificeret i henhold til:
• EN 1335-1-2-3 A
• Möbelfakta
• ANSI/BIFMA

Miljø
• Understøtter virksomhedernes miljøprofil og troværdighed (CSR) - 

“vugge til vugge” princippet
• Let og enkel at demontere for optimal genvinding
• ISO 14025 (EPD)
• GREENGUARD

Design
Materialer og overflader signalerer komfort og velvære gennem krops-
tilpassede former. 

Brand klassificering
Skum og standard tekstiler er testet til BS/EN 1021–1&2 (cigaret og 
tændstik). Skum og stof i henhold til BS-5852 antændelsesskala 5 kan 
leveres på forespørgsel. Kontakt venligst kundeservice for yderligere 
information. RH Mereo kan også leveres i henhold til CAL TB-133.

Vedligeholdelse
Støvsug stolen med en møbelbørste, eller tør den af med en ren, hvid 
klud eller svamp, der er opvredet i lunkent rent vand. Undgå at fjerne 
nogen af plastdækslerne og forsøg ikke at åbne sædemekanismen. 
Kontakt din Flokk forhandler, hvis der er brug for service eller 
vedligeholdelse af stolen. 

Se https://info.flokk.com/global/rh/user-guide  
for RH Mereo interaktiv instruktionsvideo.

Kompromisløs ergonomi kombineret med innovation og design fra alle vinkler. RH Mereo bidrager til 
en aktiv siddestilling, hvilket giver en bedre koncentrationsevne og dermed fremmer din arbejdsindsats. 

RH Mereo passer perfekt til arbejdspladser, hvor flere personer bruger den samme stol. 

En RH stol er det perfekte arbejdsredskab, der hjælper dig med at præstere 
bedre gennem hele arbejdsdagen. RH stole indstilles let til den enkelte 

bruger og hjælper dig med at sidde opret, slappe af og bevæge dig.

ERGONOMICS
Providing complete support in any working position, enabling you to 
always sit correctly and breathe properly.

• Sculptured seat with waterfall front, combined with a tapered back 
featuring clear lumbar support and “Tvedt” cushion encourages 
movement and an upright posture.

• Uniquely smooth & frictionless movement, paired with intuitive 
weight adjustment.

• Anyone can adjust the chair to their own personal needs.
• Adjust your chair how you need it without being an ergonomic expert.

QUALITY
• 10 year guarantee

Flokk is certified in accordance to:
• ISO 9001
• ISO 14001 

RH Mereo is certified in accordance to: 
• EN 1335-1-2-3 A
• Möbelfakta
• ANSI/BIFMA

ENVIRONMENT
• Supports companies’ environmental profile and credibility (CSR) - 

Cradle to cradle proof
• Easy to disassemble and no harmful chemicals
• ISO 14025 (EPD)
• GREENGUARD GOLD

DESIGN
Materials and surfaces communicating comfort and wellbeing through 
bodyfitting forms. Expressing human performance.

FIRE CLASSIFICATIONS
Foams and standard fabrics are tested to BS/EN 1021–1&2 (cigarette 
& match). Foam and fabric according to BS-5852 ignition source 5 (crib 
5) can be delivered on request. Please contact our customer service for 
further information. RH Mereo can be delivered according to CAL TB-133.

MAINTENANCE
Vacuum clean the chair with a furniture brush or wipe it with a clean  
cloth or sponge slightly dampened with lukewarm clean water.  
Do not remove any plastic parts or attempt to open the seating  
mechanism. Contact your Flokk dealer if the chair requires servicing  
or maintenance.

See https://info.flokk.com/global/rh/user-guide 
for RH Mereo interactive user instruction guide.

Uncompromising ergonomics combined with innovation and design. RH Mereo helps you to achieve an active 
sitting position, better concentration and better performance. RH Mereo is also perfect for workplaces where 

several people use the same chair.

An RH chair is the perfect work tool, a chair that puts you in an optimal 
position all day, every day. A few simple adjustments is all it takes to make 

your RH chair fit your individual anatomy. RH chairs support an upright 
posture and active sitting, increasing your performance.



RH MEREO

RH MEREO 
200

RH MEREO 
220

RH MEREO
300

For more information please visit: flokk.com or see our pricelist

OPTIONS GAS STEMS 
1 Armrest 8T (height and width.), grey or black 6 Coat Hanger, Black 4T NPR silver or black approx. 16.14-21.65 in

2 Base 5T, polished aluminium 7 Coat Hanger, Silver B silver or black approx. 18.90-24.02 in

3 Base 5T, black lacquered aluminium 8 Casters for hard floors A silver or black approx. 19.49-24.41 in

4 Coat Hook Black 9 Neckrest

5 Coat Hook Silver

CHAIR MODEL RH MEREO 200 RH MEREO 220

Seat depth with seat slide 13.78-20.67 in 13.78-20.67 in

Seat depth 18.35 in 18.35 in

Seat width 16.73 in 16.73 in

Seat height - standard gas stem 16.14-21.65 in 16.14-21.65 in

Seat angle adjustment +7,7°-16° +7,7°-16°

Height of lumbar support above the seat 6.30-9.25 in 6.42-9.29 in

Backrest height 18.82 in 24.88 in

Backrest height adjustment (from seat) 16.42-19.49 in 18.50-22.44 in

Backrest width 17.80 in 18.66 in

Back angle adjustment 19° 19°

Height of armrest above seat 7.28-11.81 in 7.28-11.81 in

Distance between armrests 12.17-20.08 in 12.17-20.08 in

Diameter of base 25.98 in 25.98 in

For other options see the RH Price List.  
The design and specifications of RH Chairs’ products are developed on an ongoing basis and the above formulations may not be perceived as completely final.

OPTIONAL PISTONI 
1 Braccioli 8T (regolabili in altezza e larghezza), grigi o neri 6 Appendiabiti a barra nero 4T NPR, silver o nero misure circa 410-550 mm

2 Base 5T, alluminio lucidato 7 Appendiabiti a barra silver 4T, silver o nero misure circa 388-520 mm

3 Base 5T, laccata nera 8 Ruote per pavimenti morbidi B silver o nero misure circa 480-610 mm

4 Appendiabiti a gancio nero 9 Neckrest A silver o nero misure circa 495-620 mm

5 Appendiabiti a gancio silver

Per altre opzioni vedere listino prezzi. 
Il design e le caratteristiche delle sedie RH sono in continuo miglioramento, le specifiche quindi possonoe ssere soggette a modifiche.

Per maggiori informazioni contattare 
Varier Furniture srl – via Cesare Battisti 5 – 28040 Dormelletto ITALY o visitate il sito flokk.com/RH

MISURE

Profondità di seduta con sedile scorrevole 403-483 mm 403-483 mm 403-483 mm

Profondità sedile 465 mm 465 mm 465 mm

Larghezza sedile 410 mm 410 mm 410 mm

Altezza seduta con pistone standard 388-520 mm 388-520 mm 388-520 mm

Regolazione dell’angolo di seduta +7,7°-16° +7,7°-16° +7,7°-16°

Altezza del supporto lombare dalla seduta 132-210 mm 132-210 mm 132-210 mm

Altezza schienale 470 mm 630 mm 630 mm

Regolazione altezza schienale (dalla seduta) 404-482 mm 564-642 mm 564-642 mm

Larghezza schienale 365 mm 365 mm 400 mm

Angolatura dello schienale 23,7° 23,7° 23,7°

Altezza dei braccioli dalla seduta 195-310 mm 195-310 mm 195-310 mm

Distanza tra i braccioli 355-510 mm 355-510 mm 355-510 mm

DImanetro della base 670 mm 670 mm 670 mm

OPCIONES PISTONES DE GAS 
1 Brazos 8T (altura y anchura), gris o negro 6 Percha negro 4T NPR plata o negro, aprox. 410-550 mm

2 Base 5T, aluminio pulido 7 Percha plata 4T plata o negro, aprox. 388-520 mm

3 Base 5T, aluminio lacado negro 8 Ruedas para superficies duras B plata o negro, aprox. 480-610 mm

4 Gancho negro 9 Cabezal A plata o negro, aprox. 495-620 mm

5 Gancho plata

Para más información, por favor visite nuestra web: flokk.com/rh o consulte nuestra tarifa.

Consulte nuestra tarifa RH para ver otras opciones. El diseño y las especificaciones de los productos RH están sometidos a un constante desarrollo y mejora, por lo que los datos anteriores 
no deben considerarse como absolutamente definitivos.

MEDIDAS

Profundidad total del asiento (con deslizamiento incluido) 403-483 mm 403-483 mm 403-483 mm

Profundidad del asiento 465 mm 465 mm 465 mm

Anchura del asiento 410 mm 410 mm 410 mm

Altura del asiento - pistón de gas estándar 388-520 mm 388-520 mm 388-520 mm

Ajuste del ángulo del asiento  +7,7°-16° +7,7°-16° +7,7°-16°

Altura del soporte lumbar sobre el asiento 132-210 mm 132-210 mm 132-210 mm

Altura del respaldo 470 mm 630 mm 630 mm

Ajuste de la altura del respaldo (desde el asiento) 404-482 mm 564-642 mm 564-642 mm

Anchura del respaldo 365 mm 365 mm 400 mm

Ajuste del ángulo del respaldo 23,7° 23,7° 23,7°

Altura de brazos sobre el asiento 195-310 mm 195-310 mm 195-310 mm

Distancia entre brazos 355-510 mm 355-510 mm 355-510 mm

Diámetro de la base 670 mm 670 mm 670 mm

OPTIES GASVEER 
1 Armleuning 8T (hoogte en breedte), grijs of zwart 6 Kledinghanger, zwart 4T, NPR zilver of zwart ca. 410-550 mm

2 Stervoet 5T, gepolijst aluminium 7 Kledinghanger, zilver 4T, zilver of zwart ca. 388-520 mm

3 Stervoet 5T, zwartgelakt aluminium 8 Wielen voor harde vloeren B, zilver of zwart ca. 480-610 mm

4 Kledinghaak zwart 9 Neksteun A, zilver of zwart ca. 495-620 mm

5 Kledinghaak zilver

Ga voor meer informatie naar nl.flokk.com/rh of bekijk de RH prijslijst.

Voor andere opties: zie RH Prijslijst.
De vormgeving en specificaties van de producten van RH Stoelen worden doorlopend verder ontwikkeld en de bovenstaande formuleringen dienen dan ook niet  als definitief beschouwd te worden.

MODELLEN

Zitdiepte d.m.v. zitdiepteverstelling 403-483 mm 403-483 mm 403-483 mm

Zittingdiepte 465 mm 465 mm 465 mm

Breedte zitting 410 mm 410 mm 410 mm

Zithoogte 388-520 mm 388-520 mm 388-520 mm

Kanteling zitting +7,7°-16° +7,7°-16° +7,7°-16°

Hoogte lendensteun boven zitting 132-210 mm 132-210 mm 132-210 mm

Hoogte rugschaal 470 mm 630 mm 630 mm

Hoogte rugschaal vanaf zitting 404-482 mm 564-642 mm 564-642 mm

Breedte rugschaal 365 mm 365 mm 400 mm

Kanteling rugleuning 23,7° 23,7° 23,7°

Hoogte armlegger boven zitting 195-310 mm 195-310 mm 195-310 mm

Vrije afstand tussen armleggers 355-510 mm 355-510 mm 355-510 mm

Diameter kruisvoet 670 mm 670 mm 670 mm

For andre alternativer, se RH-prisliste.
Utforming og spesifikasjoner på RH sine stoler utvikles løpende,  
og de ovennevnte opsjonene bør derfor ikke oppfattes som endelige. 

Se no.flokk.no/rh for interaktive brukerveiledninger.

MÅL

Setedybde med bevegelighet 403-483 mm 403-483 mm 403-483 mm

Setedybde 465 mm 465 mm 465 mm

Setebredde 410 mm 410 mm 410 mm

Setehøyde – standard gasslift 388-520 mm 388-520 mm 388-520 mm

Setevinkel justering +7,7°-16° +7,7°-16° +7,7°-16°

Høyde på korsryggstøtte over sete 132-210 mm 132-210 mm 132-210 mm

Ryggstøtte høyde 470 mm 630 mm 630 mm

Ryggstøtte høyde høyde-justering (fra sete) 404-482 mm 564-642 mm 564-642 mm

Ryggstøtte bredde 365 mm 365 mm 400 mm

Ryggvinkel justering 23,7° 23,7° 23,7°

Høyde på armlener over sete 195-310 mm 195-310 mm 195-310 mm

Avstand mellom armlener 355-510 mm 355-510 mm 355-510 mm

Diameter på base 670 mm 670 mm 670 mm

GASSLIFTER
4T NPR (standard) sølv eller svart ca. 410-550 mm
4T sølv eller svart ca. 388-520 mm
B sølv eller svart ca. 480-610 mm
A sølv eller svart ca. 495-620 mm

ALTERNATIVER
1.  Armlene 8T, (høyde og bredde), grå eller svart

2.  Base 5T, polert aluminium

3.  Base 5T, svartlakkert aluminium

4.  Klesknagg, svart

5.  Klesknagg, sølv 

6. Kleshenger, svart 
7. Kleshenger, sølv  
8. Trinser for harde gulv  
9. Nakkestøtte

TILLVAL GASPELARE 
1 Armstöd 8T. Ställbara i höjd, bredd och djup, samt vridbara. 6 Klädhängare, Svart 4T NPR silver och svart ca 410-550 mm

2 Fotkryss 5T, blankpolerat aluminium 7 Klädhängare, Silver 4T silver och svart ca 388-520 mm

3 Fotkryss 5T, svartlackerad aluminium 8 Hjul för hårda golv B silver eller svart ca 480-610 mm

4 Klädkrok, Svart 9 Nackstöd A silver eller svart ca 495-620 mm

5 Klädkrok, Silver

För mer information vänligen gå till se.flokk.com/rh eller läs mer i vår prislista.

För andra tillval se RH prislistan.  
RHs produkters utformning och specifikationer utvecklas fortlöpande och ovanstående formuleringar ska inte uppfattas som helt slutgiltiga.

MÅTT

Sittdjup 403-483 mm 403-483 mm 403-483 mm

Sitsens djup 465 mm 465 mm 465 mm

Sitsens bredd 410 mm 410 mm 410 mm

Sitthöjd - Standardgaspelare 388-520 mm 388-520 mm 388-520 mm

Vinklingsbarhet sits +7,7°-16° +7,7°-16° +7,7°-16°

Svankstödets höjd över sits 132-210 mm 132-210 mm 132-210 mm

Ryggbrickans höjd 470 mm 630 mm 630 mm

Ryggbrickans höjd över sits) 404-482 mm 564-642 mm 564-642 mm

Ryggbrickans bredd 365 mm 365 mm 400 mm

Vinklingsbarhet rygg 23,7° 23,7° 23,7°

Armstödets höjd över sits 195-310 mm 195-310 mm 195-310 mm

Fritt avstånd mellan armstöd 355-510 mm 355-510 mm 355-510 mm

Kryssets diameter 670 mm 670 mm 670 mm

OPTIONS VÉRINS 
1 Accoudoirs 8T gris argenté ou noir (réglables en hauteur, en écartement, en profondeur et en orientation) 6 Porte manteau cintre noir 4T NPR gris argenté ou noir approx. 410-550 mm

2 Piètement 5T, diam 650 mm, en aluminium gris argenté 7 Porte manteau cintre gris argenté 4T gris argenté ou noir approx. 388-520 mm

3 Piètement 5T diam 650 mm, en aluminium noir laqué 8 Roulettes sol dur B gris argenté ou noir approx. 480-610 mm

4 Porte manteau crochet noir 9 Appui cervical A gris argenté ou noir approx. 495-620 mm

5 Porte manteau crochet gris argenté

Nous vous invitons à consulter notre tarif professionnel pour connaitre l’ensemble des options 
Le design et les informations techniques sur les sièges RH sont communiqués sur la base d’options standards. Votre siège, en fonction des options choisies, peut différer des modèles 
présentés.

Veuillez consulter notre site internet pour les videos d’instruction : fr.flokk.com/rh

DIMENSIONS

Profondeur d’assise totale 403-483 mm 403-483 mm 403-483 mm

Profondeur d’assise 465 mm 465 mm 465 mm

Largeur d’assise 410 mm 410 mm 410 mm

Hauteur d’assise-vérin standard 388-520 mm 388-520 mm 388-520 mm

Réglage de l’angle de l’assise +7,7°-16° +7,7°-16° +7,7°-16°

Réglage du support lombaire au dessus de l’assise 132-210 mm 132-210 mm 132-210 mm

Hauteur du dossier 470 mm 630 mm 630 mm

Réglage de la hauteur du dossier (à partir de l’assise) 404-482 mm 564-642 mm 564-642 mm

Largeur du dossier 365 mm 365 mm 400 mm

Réglage de l’angle du dossier 23,7° 23,7° 23,7°

Réglage de l’accoudoir au dessus de l’assise 195-310 mm 195-310 mm 195-310 mm

Distance entre les accoudoirs 355-510 mm 355-510 mm 355-510 mm

Diamètre de la base 670 mm 670 mm 670 mm

ZUBEHÖR GASDRUCKFEDERN 
1 Armlehne 8T (höhen-/breitenverstellbar), grau od. schwarz 6 Kleiderbügel, schwarz 4T NPR silber oder schwarz, ca. 410-550 mm

2 Fußkreuz 5T, poliertes Aluminium 7 Kleiderbügel, silber 4T silber oder schwarz, ca. 388-520 mm

3 Fußkreuz 5T, schwarz lackiertes Aluminium 8 Rollen für harte Böden B silber oder schwarz, ca. 480-610 mm

4 Kleiderhaken, schwarz 9 Nackenstütze A silber oder schwarz, ca. 495-620 mm

5 Kleiderhaken, silber

Weitere Informationen finden Sie unter de.flokk.com/rh oder in der aktuellen RH Preisliste.

Weitere Optionen finden Sie in der RH Preisliste.
Unsere Stühle und die dazugehörigen Ausstattungsoptionen entwickeln wir bei RH ständig weiter.
Aufgrund dessen sind die oben gemachten Angaben nicht verbindlich und können sich jederzeit ändern.

TECHNISCHE ANGABEN

Tiefe der Sitzfläche inkl. Verstellbereich 403-483 mm 403-483 mm 403-483 mm

Tiefe der Sitzfläche 465 mm 465 mm 465 mm

Breite der Sitzfläche 410 mm 410 mm 410 mm

Sitzhöhe - Standard Gasdruckfeder 388-520 mm 388-520 mm 388-520 mm

Winkelverstellbarkeit des Sitzes +7,7°-16° +7,7°-16° +7,7°-16°

Höhe der Lendenwirbelstütze über dem Sitz 132-210 mm 132-210 mm 132-210 mm

Höhe der Rückenlehne 470 mm 630 mm 630 mm

Höhe der Rückenlehne über dem Sitz 404-482 mm 564-642 mm 564-642 mm

Breite der Rückenlehne 365 mm 365 mm 400 mm

Winkelverstellbarkeit der Lehne 23,7° 23,7° 23,7°

Höhe der Armlehnen über dem Sitz 195-310 mm 195-310 mm 195-310 mm

Abstand zwischen den Armlehnen 355-510 mm 355-510 mm 355-510 mm

Durchmesser des Fußkreuzes 670 mm 670 mm 670 mm

ZUBEHÖR GASDRUCKFEDERN 
1 Armlehne 8T (höhen-/breitenverstellbar), grau od. schwarz 6 Kleiderbügel, schwarz 4T NPR silber oder schwarz, ca. 410-550 mm

2 Fusskreuz 5T, poliertes Aluminium 7 Kleiderbügel, silber 4T silber oder schwarz, ca. 388-520 mm

3 Fusskreuz 5T, schwarz lackiertes Aluminium 8 Rollen für harte Böden B silber oder schwarz, ca. 480-610 mm

4 Kleiderhaken, schwarz 9 Nackenstütze A silber oder schwarz, ca. 495-620 mm

5 Kleiderhaken, silber

Weitere Informationen finden Sie unter ch.flokk.com/de/rh oder in der aktuellen RH Preisliste.

Weitere Optionen finden Sie in der RH Preisliste.
Unsere Stühle und die dazugehörigen Ausstattungsoptionen entwickeln wir bei RH ständig weiter.
Aufgrund dessen sind die oben gemachten Angaben nicht verbindlich und können sich jederzeit ändern.

TECHNISCHE ANGABEN

Tiefe der Sitzfläche inkl. Verstellbereich 403-483 mm 403-483 mm 403-483 mm

Tiefe der Sitzfläche 465 mm 465 mm 465 mm

Breite der Sitzfläche 410 mm 410 mm 410 mm

Sitzhöhe - Standard Gasdruckfeder 388-520 mm 388-520 mm 388-520 mm

Winkelverstellbarkeit des Sitzes +7,7°-16° +7,7°-16° +7,7°-16°

Höhe der Lendenwirbelstütze über dem Sitz 132-210 mm 132-210 mm 132-210 mm

Höhe der Rückenlehne 470 mm 630 mm 630 mm

Höhe der Rückenlehne über dem Sitz 404-482 mm 564-642 mm 564-642 mm

Breite der Rückenlehne 365 mm 365 mm 400 mm

Winkelverstellbarkeit der Lehne 23,7° 23,7° 23,7°

Höhe der Armlehnen über dem Sitz 195-310 mm 195-310 mm 195-310 mm

Abstand zwischen Armlehnen 355-510 mm 355-510 mm 355-510 mm

Durchmesser des Fusskreuzes 670 mm 670 mm 670 mm

TILVALG GASPATRON
1 Armlæn 8T (højde og bredde), sort eller sølv 6 Jakkebøjle, sort 4T NPR sølv eller sort, ca. 410-550 mm

2 Fodkryds 5T, blankpoleret aluminium 7 Jakkebøjle, sølv 4T sølv eller sort, ca. 388-520 mm

3 Fodkryds 5T, sortlakeret aluminium 8 Hjul til hårde gulve B sølv eller sort, ca 480-610 mm

4 Krog til jakke, sort 9 Nakkestøtte A sølv eller sort, ca. 495-620 mm

5 Krog til jakke, sølv

For yderligere information se: dk.flokk.com/rh eller vores prisliste.

For andre tilvalg se RH´s vejledende prisliste.
RH produkters udformning og specifikationer udvikles løbende, og ovenstående oplysninger er ikke endegyldige.

MÅL

Siddedybde 403-483 mm 403-483 mm 403-483 mm

Sædets dybde 465 mm 465 mm 465 mm

Sædets bredde 410 mm 410 mm 410 mm

Siddehøjde - standard gaspatron 388-520 mm 388-520 mm 388-520 mm

Vinklingsmulighed sæde +7,7°-16° +7,7°-16° +7,7°-16°

Lændestøttehøjde over sæde 132-210 mm 132-210 mm 132-210 mm

Ryglænets højde 470 mm 630 mm 630 mm

Lændestøttehøjde fra sæde 404-482 mm 564-642 mm 564-642 mm

Ryglænets bredde 365 mm 365 mm 400 mm

Vinklingsmulighed ryg 23,7° 23,7° 23,7°

Armlænets højde over sæde 195-310 mm 195-310 mm 195-310 mm

Friafstand mellem armlæn 355-510 mm 355-510 mm 355-510 mm

Fodkrydsets diameter 670 mm 670 mm 670 mm

For other options see the RH Price List. 
The design and specifications of RHs’ products are developed on an ongoing basis and the above formulations should not be perceived as completely final.

For more information please visit: flokk.com/rh or see our pricelist

MEASUREMENTS

Seat depth with seat slide 403-483 mm 403-483 mm 403-483 mm

Seat depth 465 mm 465 mm 465 mm

Seat width 410 mm 410 mm 410 mm

Seat height - standard gas stem 388-520 mm 388-520 mm 388-520 mm

Seat angle adjustment +7,7°-16° +7,7°-16° +7,7°-16°

Height of lumbar support above the seat 132-210 mm 132-210 mm 132-210 mm

Backrest height 470 mm 630 mm 630 mm

Backrest height adjustment (from seat) 404-482 mm 564-642 mm 564-642 mm

Backrest width 365 mm 365 mm 400 mm

Back angle adjustment 23,7° 23,7° 23,7°

Height of armrest above seat 195-310 mm 195-310 mm 195-310 mm

Distance between armrests 355-510 mm 355-510 mm 355-510 mm

Diameter of base 670 mm 670 mm 670 mm

OPTIONS   GAS STEMS 
1.  Armrest 8T (height and width.), grey or black  6. Coat Hanger, Black 4T NPR (standard) Silver or Black approx. 410-550 mm
2.  Base 5T, polished aluminium 7. Coat Hanger, Silver 4T Silver or Black approx. 388-520 mm
3.  Base 5T, black black lacquered aluminium 8. Castors for hard floors B Silver or Black approx. 480-610 mm
4.  Coat Hook Black 9. Neckrest A Silver or Black approx. 495-620 mm
5.  Coat Hook Silver   

    


